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The Department of Planning requires visiting faculty for the following subjesnber 
these subjects per week is also mentioned. Interested candidate with Bachelor s or iaster ie 
relevant discipline with minimum five years of experience for Bachelor degree holders 
years with Master's degree holders. Candidates can submit their CVs at thcdpplate : Jur 
2025. 

S.No 

List of subjects and teaching hours required per week: 

1. 

B.Plan ourse, Physical planning program. 
Subject Code Hours Required/Week 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7 

1. 

2. 

SCHOi OF PLANNIN AND ARCHTLUUPE H: /D 
(Department of Planning) 

3. 

4. 

5. 

Requirment of Visiting Faculty in the Department of ianing. 

6. 

7. 

BPS 1.6 
BPS 1.7 

BPC 5.4 
BPS 5.7 

BPC 7.2 

BPS 7.3 

BPS 7.5 
M.Plan Course, Regional Planning Program. 

RP 3.03 

RP 3.02 

RP 3.04 

RP 3.06 

RP 3.07 

RP 3.08 
RP 3.05 

12 

28 

UP3.04 

3 

25 

3 

4 

17 

2 

ADVERTISEMLNT 

2 

2 

2 

13 

S.Plan Course, Urban Planning PrOgr am. 
10 

Subject Name 
Planning Comunicatior-i 

Planning Stunio-! 
Settlement Sociology 
Planning Studio- Sub City Plar 
Planning Legislatian-i 
Planning Comnunication-i 

Planning Studio- Regional Piar 

Institutional Analysis and GCvernance 
Project Planning 
Legal Issues in Planning anc Professiora 
Practice 
Resettlement and Rehabilitarian 

SDI 

Future Regions 
Studio 

Design Studio 

(Prof. Dr. ishok kuma: 
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