SCHOOL OF PLANNING AND ARCHITECTURE: NPW DE PLANNING AND ARCHITECTURE: NPW DE PLANNING (Department of Planning)

Ref.No.17/PP/SPA/25

27 May 5+01

ADVERTISEMENT

Requirement of Visiting Faculty in the Department of Planning.

The Department of Planning requires visiting faculty for the following subjects (Number of Subjects these subjects per week is also mentioned. Interested candidate with Bachelor's or Master's degree or relevant discipline with minimum five years of experience for Bachelor degree holders and three years with Master's degree holders. Candidates can submit their CVs at hodpp@spa.ac.in by 15 June 2025.

List of subjects and teaching hours required per week:

B.Plan	Course, Physic	al planning program.	
5.No		Hours Required/Week	Subject Name
1.	BPS 1.6	1.2	Planning Communication-
2.	BPS 1.7	28	Planning Studio-
3.	BPC 5.4	3	Settlement Sociology
4.	BPS 5.7	25	Planning Studio- Sub City Plan
5.	BPC 7.2	3	Planning Legislation-I
6.	BPS 7.3	4	Planning Communication-IV
7.	BPS 7.5	17	Planning Studio- Regional Plan
M.Plan Course, Regional Planning Program.			
1.	RP 3.03	2	Institutional Analysis and Governance
2.	RP 3.02	2	Project Planning
3.	RP 3.04	2	Legal Issues in Planning and Professional
			Practice
4.	RP 3.06	2	Resettlement and Rehabilitation
5.	RP 3.07	2	SDI
6.	RP 3.08	2	Future Regions
7.	RP 3.05	13	Studio
		Planning Program.	and the second
1	UP3.04	1.0	Design Studio

(Prof. Dr. Ashok Kumar)

Professor and Human Department of Planning